Confidentiality Requested:

O Yes [ ]No

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIvISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM

1235419

Form ACO-1

August 2013

Form must be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #__ 34781
Circle Star Operating Corp

API No. 15 - 15-195-22960-00-00

Name: Spot Description:

Address 1: 7065 CONFEDERATE PK RD 7&;% Sec. 18 Twp. 11 S. R 21 [ ] East[ 0 West
Address 2:  SUITE 102 330 Feetfrom [ | North/ [ South Line of Section
City:  FORT WORTH State: X zjp: 76108 ., 2310 Feetfrom [ ] East / ] West Line of Section
Contact Person: JaymeWollison Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:

Phone: (817 ) 744-8502 CINe [Inw [Ise  [Osw

CONTRAGTOR: License #_ 34535 GPS Location: Lat: , Long:

Name: Integrity Drilling Co., LLC

Wellsite Geologist: _Chris Bean

Purchaser: __none

Designate Type of Completion:

[O] New Well [ ] Re-Entry [ ] Workover

[ ] Qil [ ] wsw [0 SwWD [ ] slow

[ ] Gas [ ] D&A [ ] ENHR []siGw

[ ] oG [ ] Gsw [ ] Temp. Abd.

[ ] CM (Coal Bed Methane)
[ ] Cathodic [ ] Other (Core, Expl., etc.):

If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:

Operator:

Well Name:

Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:

[ ] Deepening [ |Re-perf. [ ] Conv.to ENHR [ | Conv.to SWD

[ ] Plug Back [ ] Conv.to GSW [ ] Conv.to Producer
[ ] Commingled Permit #:

[ ] Dual Completion Permit #:

O] swb Permit #:

[ ] ENHR Permit #:

[ ] Gsw Permit #:

08/22/2014 08/28/2014 12/12/2014

Spud Date or Date Reached TD

Recompletion Date

Completion Date or
Recompletion Date

AFFIDAVIT

| am the affiant and | hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and
regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied
with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Date:

Submitted Electronically

(e.9. XX.XXXXX) (e.9. -XXX.XXXXX)

Datum: | |NAD27 | |NAD83 | |wGss4

County:_Trego

Lynd Family Trust

Lease Name: Well #: 18-1

Field Name:

Producing Formation: na

Elevation: Ground:2234 Kelly Bushing: 2244

Total Vertical Depth: 4020 pjuyg Back Total Depth:1601

Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 225 Feet

Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [1] Yes [ ]No

1816

If yes, show depth set: Feet

If Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from: 1816

0

feet depth to: w/ sx cmt.

Drilling Fluid Management Plan
(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)

Chloride content: 2200 ppm  Fluid volume: 4500 bbls

Dewatering method used: Evaporated

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name:

Lease Name: License #:

Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. [ ]East[ |West

County: Permit #:

KCC Office Use ONLY

Confidentiality Requested
12/16/2014

Confidential Release Date: 12/15/2016

Wireline Log Received

D Geologist Report Received

[0 uic pistribution

ALT [ 1 O] [ ] Approved by: OV IAVES pate. 12/16/2014




AR

1235419

Lynd Family Trust 18-1

Circle Star Operating Corp Well #:

Operator Name: Lease Name:

Sec. 18 Twp;l':L S. R.Zl [ ]East F ]West County: Trego

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested, time tool
open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery,
and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed.

Final Radioactivity Log, Final Logs run to obtain Geophysical Data and Final Electric Logs must be emailed to kcc-well-logs @kcc.ks.gov. Digital electronic log
files must be submitted in LAS version 2.0 or newer AND an image file (TIFF or PDF).

Drill Stem Tests Taken [O]Yes [ |No [ ] Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [0] Sample
(Attach Additional Sheets)
Name TOR Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey Elves [ INo Attached Attached Attached
Cores Taken Llves [FINo
Electric Log Run [O]Yes [ INo
List All E. Logs Run:
Attached
CASING RECORD [0 New [ ]Used
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.
: Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (In 0.D,) Lbs./Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
Surface Casing 12.25 8.625 24 225 Class A 200 gel 3% 2% cacl
Production 7.875 55 15.5 4020 ASC 200 gilsonite 6% salt 10%
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth Type of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Top Bottom
Perforate
Protect Casing
0 Plug Back TD 3127-3877 class a 75
0 Plug Off Zone
1925-1600 class a 35
Did you perform a hydraulic fracturing treatment on this well? D Yes @ No (If No, skip questions 2 and 3)
Does the volume of the total base fluid of the hydraulic fracturing treatment exceed 350,000 gallons? D Yes D No (If No, skip question 3)
Was the hydraulic fracturing treatment information submitted to the chemical disclosure registry? D Yes D No (If No, fill out Page Three of the ACO-1)
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
Attached Attached Attached Attached
TUBING RECORD: Size: Set At: Packer At: Liner Run:
2.875 1340.6 1340.6 [ves  [B]No
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ENHR. Producing Method: )
12/16/2014 " JFlowing [ |Pumping [ ]GasLit  [O] Other (Explain SWd gravity
Estimated Production Oil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours
DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
[ ]Vented [ |Sold [ ]Usedon Lease [ ] Open Hole (0] Perf. [ ] Dually Comp. [ ] Commingled
(Submit ACO-5) (Submit ACO-4)
(If vented, Submit ACO-18.) D Other (Specify)




Form ACOL1 - Well Completion
Operator Circle Star Operating Corp

Well Name Lynd Family Trust 18-1

Doc ID 1235419

All Electric Logs Run

DIL

GR

CDN

ML




Form ACOL1 - Well Completion

Operator Circle Star Operating Corp

Well Name Lynd Family Trust 18-1

Doc ID 1235419

Tops

EE N =
Cedar Hill 1246 998
Anhydrite 1710 534
Topeka 3289 -1045
Heebner 3511 -1267
Lansing 3541 -1297
Base of KC 3788 -1544
Marmaton 3850 -1606
Arbuckle 3955 -1711




Form ACOL1 - Well Completion

Operator Circle Star Operating Corp

Well Name Lynd Family Trust 18-1

Doc ID 1235419

Perforations

T e e
2 3854-3870 500 gallon 15% HCL |[3854-70
2 3744-48 250 gallon 15% HCL (3744-48
2 3706-10 500 gallons 15% HCL [3706-10
2 3623-27 500 gallons15% HCL (3623-27
2 3589-91 250 gallons 15% HCL [3589-91
2 1438-52 none

2 1352-74 none




Form ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator Circle Star Operating Corp
Well Name Lynd Family Trust 18-1
Doc ID 1235419

Casing

Surface [12.25 8.625 24 225 Class A [200 gel 3% 2%

Casing cacl

Production|7.875 5.5 155 4020 ASC 200 gilsonite
6% salt

10%




“ALLIED

| OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC

INVOICE

PO Box 93999 Invoice Number: 145180
Southiake. T 76082 @ Invoice Date:  Aug 21, 2014
Voice:  (817) 546-7282 Page: 1
Fax: (817) 246-3361
o | — REGEIVE()
Clrcle Star Operating Corp L _‘_ZZZE:jJ U
7065 Confederate Pk Rd
Suite 102 } 27
Fort Worth, TX 76108
= Customer ID Field Ticket # ‘Payment Terms
. CircSt Net 30 Days
~ Service Date ~ Due Date
~ Russel Aug 21,2014 9/20/14 |
ty | Ty : ~ Description | Unit Price | Amount
1.00 WELL NAME Lynd Famlly Trust #18-1
200.00 | CEMENT MATERIALS | Class A Common 17.90| 3,580.00
376.00 | CEMENT MATERIALS | Gel 0.50 188.00
564.00 | CEMENT MATERIALS | Chloride 1.10 620.40
200.00 | CEMENT SERVICE Cubic Feet Charge 2.48 496.00
329.00 | CEMENT SERVICE Ton Mileage Charge 2.75 904.75
1.00 | CEMENT SERVICE Surface | 1,612.25| 1,512.25
35.00 | CEMENT SERVICE Light Vehicle Mileage J 4.40 154.00
70.00 | CEMENT SERVICE Heavy Vehicle Mileage 7.70 539.00
1.00 | OPERATOR ASSISTANT |Danny Sinner
1.00 | OPERATOR ASSISTANT | Tracy Jordan
4
J
|
ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE Subtotal - 7,994.40
30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF Sales Tax B 335.71
INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED Total Invoice Amount 8,330.11

THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS
CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

ONLY .\'F F’A ID ON nOR BEFORE

Payment!C redit Appl[ed



Jayme
Sticky Note
9208


ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 055056

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMITTO P.O.BOX 31 SERVICE PO_I‘{I':
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 u’a":m\\

0Dy
SEC.\ [T | " [RANGE CALLED OUT ONLOCATIQN [10B START (300 {INI "W
patE_ D~ N \?)[ A J < oaf I £ S (S N STS'S\ '.583
s U A
lL‘E\i‘;;) CordTr{3Y Vs VI \ rocation Ol 1) N (')-t: SRR ve0 Fa-s
OLD OR ___‘_,(Clrcle one) A

CONTRACTOR o v 1y SN rx OWNER !
TYPEOFIOB 3/ % S3 N J ;

HOLESIZE V3.4 TD, oLy CEMENT !
CASING SIZE 573 DEPTH ) 2.2 AMOUNT ORDERED QO Q)
TUBING SIZE DEPTH
DRILL PIPE DEPTH
TOOL DEPTH -~
PRES. MAX & 09 MINIMUM coMMoN__ QO U @1130 3530Mm
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT \& POZMIX @
CEMENT LEFTINCSG, \ S | GEL 3O @ -9 E BHAAD
PERES. CHLORIDE __ & i @_\.lO 2040
DISPLACEMENT | ASC @
EQUIPMENT u @
(U At b @ #3848 40
@
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER_S¥ue Oidendd .
v becs @ fOG7 /D
# K HELPER X naty Sinner AL @
BULK TRUCK
@
# C’)IS“& DRIVER \ ¥ ety "X ov dayw @
BULK TRUCK *
# ____ DRIVER HANDLING_ -0 Q Sks @ 947  48(.Qv
MILEAGE _ A Q% [Twe .o 2.95 9 04.7%
REMARKS: TOTAL
ERVICE |
DEPTHOFJOB__ O+ 0T \Sl2.8s !
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE
. EXTRA FOOTAGE @
LAY MILEAGE K @ RU40  _[84.0
ANIFOLD @
3 AN }0 @i):-)‘u 53"\0\3
: @ ]
- L]
CHARGE TO: QJ\\ (_\-Q_%\w DP&\—&\'\M’I\JC_DFP , 3&706’,'-5&’
STREET . = - /4“") %/ |r $o_____ TOTAL
CITY STATE ZiP
PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
@
@ i
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. @
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment @
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or @

contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or TOTAL M N

contraclor. I have read and undesstand the "GENERAL
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. ~ SALES TAX (if Any)

TOTAL CHARGES ___/97# 4. 05_}.._
PRINTED NAME 5 y - piscount V3% o 0@:&’1&1{) IN 30 DAYS

o]
SIGNATURE /d/fﬂi&j/ Seh 5775,
il 4 g




g

ALLIED ©

" OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC

INVOICE

PO Box 93999 Invoice Number; 145341
L SR Invoice Date:  Aug 28, 2014
Voice:  (817) 546-7282 Page: 1
Fax: (817) 246-3361
Bill To: : D REE VE M)
Circle Star Operating Corp [_1 9 O\ ri %/
706_35 Confederate Pk Rd \
Suite 102
Fort Worth, TX 76108
Customer ID Field Ticket # Payment Terms
CircSt sl B - e i Net 30 Days
Job Location: Camp Location Service Date ~ Due Date
KS2-02 Russell Aug 28,2014 9/27/14
Quantity | Item | = Description Unit Price | Amount
1.00 | WELL NAME Lynd Family Trust #18-1
200.00 | CEMENT MATERIALS ASC 23.50 4,700.00
1,000.00 | CEMENT MATERIALS Gilsonite 0.98 980.00
1,037.00 | CEMENT MATERIALS Salt 0.68 705.16
500.00 | CEMENT MATERIALS Mud Flush 0.98 490.00
200.00 | CEMENT SERVICE Cubic Feet Charge 2.48 | 496.00
329.00 | CEMENT SERVICE Ton Mileage Charge 275 | 904.75
1.00 | CEMENT SERVICE Long String 2,765.75 2,765.75
35.00 | CEMENT SERVICE Light Vehicle Mileage 4.40 154.00 |
1.00 | CEMENT SERVICE Manifold Rental 275.00 275.00 |
70.00 | CEMENT SERVICE Heavy Vehicle Mileage 7.70 539.00
1.00 | EQUIPMENT SALES 5-1/2 AFU Float Shoe 545.00 545.00 I
1.00  EQUIPMENT SALES 5-1/2 Latch Down 660.00 660.00
10.00 | EQUIPMENT SALES 5-1/2 Centralizer 57.00 570.00
3.00  EQUIPMENT SALES 5-1/2 Basket 395.00 1,185.00
~ 1.00 [EQUIPMENT SALES ;Thread Lock 34.00 34.00
1.00 | EQUIPMENT SALES 5-1/2 Port Collar 3,590.00| 3,590.00
1.00 | CEMENT SUPERVISOR | Robert Yakubovich
1.00 | EQUIPMENT OPERATOR | Nathan Donner
1.00 | EQUIPMENT OPERATOR | Kevin Rupp
ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE | SubioE] . 18,593.66
30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF _ Sales Tax ] il 1,029.63
INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED Total Invoice Amount 19,623.29
THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS - = - ==
CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF Payment/Credit Applied
. TOTAL : 19,623.29
Is _:2,4_0_1.;93‘

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE

B |



Jayme
Sticky Note
9308


ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 055309

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMITTO P.O.BOX 3]

SERVICE POINT;

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.

You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment
and Furnish cementer and helper(s) lo assist owner or
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or
contractor. 1 have read and understand the "GENERAL
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

RUSSELL, KANSAS 67645.. - BogieH BES
. 7 SEC. TWP RANGE CALLED QUT ON Ll-}bATION JOB START JOB FINISH
patE §-2¥-/7 | |9 t 2] I | §:50/ 4 900 PA]
_ynel Farnlly Toag ] COUNTY STAT
EASE_ wELLY /@) |LOCATION Dgo Ml ohe 7 a/ 3 € o rle | Trcaq i’J
OLD OR( EW{Circle one) s b b
CONTRACTOR s fe tegelty Dfu}/“ . ¥7 OWNER
TYPE QF JOB /mﬁn .ff/-,.\: .
HOLESIZE ¢ 3-’? “fp Yol o CEMENT i
CASINGSIZE & /2 5.8 DEPTH Yo )2 AMOUNT ORDERED 2(:9_4&:’__5__5_&_.._;,/
TUBING SIZE DEPTH -
DRILL PIPE DEPTH
T00L PC DEPTH [P LO |
PRES. MAX MINIMUM COMMON___ @ .
MEAS. LINE SHOEJOINT /8. 9 G  POZMIX @
CEMENT LEFTINCSG. /£ 6 g GEL @
PERFS. CHLORIDE | e - -
DISPLACEMENT Qs ASC 200 @23.50 Y200. 00
EQUIPMENT = X ogo* @O, 79 IV0.0o
Salt [037% @n.£9 705.iL4
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Zadect ¥ — Lludd Clusd Q@ff—g”'?? {00
4 Yo G HELPER /ey le.. 1)
BULK TRUCK : P S "'ﬂmzz"“"‘d‘—@ 687516
# YZ[ DRIVER fewdnm ‘P —
TR o3, L1 @675415
-—_._____@_____a--————'-'—‘———-"'
4
DRIVER HANDLING20Q s B @2.7§  H74.00
_ MILEAGE 229 #/an 2.20"  96Y, 75
REMARKS; TOTALFp-aEssr7—
See [os SERVICE
DEPTH OF JOB ol 2
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE z Tl 75
EXTRA FOOTAGE __|
MILEAGE 35S Ly ar fg/__sf'g |s% 0o
- —— MANIFOLD @z,zf o0 250G
Thawk youll; 20 HynT g @720  539.0G
. @‘_
CHARGE TO: Q@L&&LM%_LW SH480
(4] SZEFeRE
fel A2 L e /Oa?é 7 TOTAL
CITY _STATE 7P

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

MA%E?LM@M SYsao
M{"Jf{. IQ ‘tf- et fy @&Q,_QLZ _.é_m
WE centre llvew  (10)

F centre Moo i6) @Y7 g JS70.0 0
72 LBasée of @39C o0 Hssioa
3 A'/u.,,/ oo & @Yo JFloc
T &% Purt collc— 25¥0.d0 35 To.oo
TOTAL &SV Y. ap

/&W Zu2 =

SALES TAX (If Any)
TOTAL CHARGES LE57.3 « Al
L .o‘%z/,w
DISCOUNT _2 lot, 23 IEPAID IN 30 DAYS
act € 16 021,13




DESTIGN APPROVAL REQUEST

KAaNSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION Form U+t
OiL & GAs CONSERVATION DivISION Form must be Typed
. Form must be Signed
APPL'CATION FOR lNJ EC I ION WELL All blanks must be Filled
Disposal Permit Number: D - 59\: o(('oi L\ ">L
. 15-195-22960-00-
Enhanced Recovery: D Repressuring API Number: 9 00
Weil Location
D Waterflood
] Tertiary C -SE.SE-SW sec 18 twp 11 _ s r 21 [Je [Vlw
. 9-30-2014 330 feetfrom || N / [¥]S Line of Section
Date: f — 2319 feet from D E/ [Z]W Line of Section
Operator License Number: 34781 E\,/\%) 08/ 30 | 'S GPS Location: Lat: 39'05'22. 4" , Long: -99* 41 '43. 0"
fe.g. xx xxxxx) {8.9. -Xxx.xexxx}
Circle Star Operating Cor
Operator: P gorp Datum: [ |NAD27 [ |NAD83 [ |wesss
Address, 7065 CONFEDERATE PK RD L ease Descripion: SV 4 SECTION 18 AND S2 OF SE4 SECg
Suite 102 Received 118 21W TREGO COUNTY KANSAS
T RANSASTURPORATION CUMM@SION— LYND 18-1
FORT WORTH LSy «S’@(‘G‘:.\-L._&Fb NSO Lease Name: Well Number:
TX 76108 Utll I 3 lUH’ Field Name: STRATTON
(JSIANTXY <§ S V\?Vevlrswcw CONSERVATION DIVISION County: |REGO
. Jayme vvollison WICHITA, KS
Contact Person: Deepest Usable Water
17-744-850
Phone: 8 7 6 Formation: Dakota
Emait: jwollison@circlestarenergy.com Depth to Bottom of Formation: 900
Check One: D Old Well Being Converted E Newly Drilled Well D Well to be Drilled
Surface Elevation: 2234 faet well Total Deptht 4020 feet Plug Back Depth: &0_ feet
Datum of top of injection formation: 1425 feet (reference mean sea fevel)
Injection Formation Description:
Name top / bottom perf/ open hole depth
Cedar Hill 1130 ) 1450 perforate at 1428 . 1450 el
Cedar Hill . 1130 1450 perforate 1362 1384
H at to feet

List of Wells/Facilities Supplying Produced Saltwater or Other Fluids Approved by the Conservation Division:
(attach additional sheets if necessary)

Lease Operator Lease/Facility Name LeaselFacility Description Well ID & Spot Location
, Circle Star Operating Corp Lynd Family Trust 13-1 SE4; 13 11-22 E2 NE NW SE 1044772’3%&
) Circle Star Operating Corp Lynd Family Trust 13-2 SW4; 13 11-22 E2 NW NE SW 1046"'82159‘L
3 -

Producing Formation Strata Depth Total Dissolved Solids (if available)
. MARMATON 3860 o 3880 et 24,000 ol

MARMATON 3852 3872 22,000

2. to feet mg/l
3. to feet mg/l
Maximum Requested Liquid Injection Rate: 500 bbls / day; or
Maximum Requested Gas InjectionRate:  _____~ scf/day. Type of Gas:
Maximum Requested Injection Pressure: 100 psig

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 266 N Main St, Ste 220, Wichita, Kansas 67202-1513


mailto:jwollison@circlestClrenergy.com
http:a"""7)"'\;i;:I.jK

Page Two Form U-1
July 2014
Well Completion
Type: Tubing & Packer L] packeriess [ ] Tubingless
Conductor Surface Intermediate Production Tubing
Size NA 8.625 NA 5.5 2.875
Setting Depth 225 4020 1340
Amount of Cement 200 200 0
Top of Cement 0 2850 0
Bottom of Cement 295 4020 0
If Alfernate Il cementing, complete the following:
Perforations / D.V. Toot at 1819 feet, cemented to 0 feetwith 220 sx.
Tubing:  Type _Seal tite Grade -85 PVC fined
Packer:  Type Al tension Depth 1340

KCL

¢/
Annulus Corrosion Inhibitor: Type Concentration 3%

DIL, MIL, CDN, Bond

List Logs Enclosed:

Well Sketch
(To skefch installation, darken the appropriate lines, indicate cement, and show depths.)

Received
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OCT 15 2014
CONSERVATION DIVISION
WICHITA, K8
8 5/8" 225
CEMENTED
TO SUFACE
PERFS} PERFORATIONS 1362-84 and 1428-50
botkxpxx| 1810° CAST IRON PLUG W/ 5' CEMENT
Port collar 1819 —| || Cemented to surface from 1819 to 0
Static fluid level is 750 feet below surface.




Page Three Form U-1
Juty 2014
Offset Operators, Unleased Mineral Owners and Landowners acreage

(AHach additional sheels if necessary)
Name: Legal Description of Leasehold:

Davis Petroleum Inc See page four

"

Circle Star Operating Corp

[ 1]

Samuel Gary and Associates

Pelican Hill Oil and Gas n

_Surface Owner:
Lynd Family Trust Dated 10/30/19%6
Delmer and Dorothy Lynd, Trustees

34011 F Road
RR#3 Box 36A
Ellis, KS 67637

1 hereby certify thal the statements made herein are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Applicant or Du‘fy Au!hcmzed Agent

) Receved \ 5
RANSAS CORPORATION GCOMMISSION Subscribed and sworn before me this
CONSERVATION DIVISION Notary Public ()
WICHITA, KS
My Commission Expires:
instructions:
1. Fully complete application, including page 4 (pfat map) showing subject well and all known oil, gas and input wells, including wells being drilled,

inactive wells, or dry holes, within one-half mile. Show lease names and operators or unleased mineral rights owners of all lands within one-half mile.
Show well numbers and elevations of producing formation tops.

2 Attach some type of log (driflers log, electric log, efc.).

3 Attach some type of verification of cementing for surface casing, longstring, D.V. tool, perforations, etc. (Cement lickef and job log, bond log, efc.)
4. Attach Affidavit of Notice.

5. Fill in schematic drawing of subsurface facilities including: size, setting depth, amount of cement, measured or calculated tops of cement for each of

surface, intermediate (if any) and production casing; size and setting depth of tubing and packer; geological zone of injection showing top and bottom
of injection interval.

6. The original and one copy of the application and all attachments shall be mailed to the State Corporation Commission, Conservation Division.

7. Deliver or mail one (1) copy of the application to the landowner on whose land the injection well is located and to each operator or lessee of record
and each unleased mineral rights owner within one-half mile of the applicant well,

8. Approval of this application, if granted, is valid only as long as there are no substantial changes in operation set forth in the application. A substantial
change requires the approval of a new application. No injection well may be used without prior written authorization.

9. All application fees must accompany the application.



Page Four Form U-1
July 2014

Plat and Certificate of Injection Well Location and Surrounding Acreages

Operator: CIRCLE STAR OPERATING CORP Location of welt OE SE SW

Lease: LYND FAMILY TRUST 330 feet from D N/ IZ] 8 Line of Section
Well Number: 18~ 2310 teetfom [ | E / fZl W Line of Section
County: TREGO - Sec. 18 Twp. 11 s R 21 D East m West
Plat

Show the following information: applicant injection well, all producing wells, inactive wells, plugged wells, and other wells within a one-half mile radius, ail lease boundar-
ies, lease operators, unleased mineral rights owners, well numbers, and producing wells producing formation tops.

! . B :
. N b

....................................
..........

SAMUEL GARY J{l AND ASSOCIATE

L & | PELICAN HILL OfL & GAS INC.

™

MeElvam Energy Company: § ]

Ml)av?a H 1 .
Petroleuing ‘]ﬁ 1

<t APPLICANT-WELL
< £ A <

Received
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION : : ; : V
UCT 1 5 201% ----------- $ ------------ K SAWE!:G‘ARY JR’”&‘ASSO@AT‘ES verrawer 3 4 .
CONSERVATION DIVISION R | : : A : » o
WICHITA, KS 2 g , .
applicant well Py producing well & plugged injection welt ﬁ
D &Awell ¢ ofher injection well &, \emporary abandoned well &
plugged producer o watter supply well @,

The undersigned hereby certifies that he / she is a duly authorized agent for Circle Star Operatlng COIP :

shown herein is true, complete and correct ta the best of his / her knowledge. /2
@ Z’ J 1//(/

Applicant :)r Duly Authorized Agent

i G ool ok
Subscribed and sworn before me this \3 - day of be‘/ 20‘

K(MSMW’V@

Notary Fublic ()
My Gommission Expires: KAY L.ADAMS

NOTARTPUBLIC — ¢
i m:‘l}‘iﬁﬁﬁ g EOH”

. and that all of the infarmation




Page Five Form U-1

July 2014
Affidavit of Notice Served
Re: Application for: _Gircle Star Operating Corp
Well Name: Lynd Family Trust 18-1 SWD Legal Location: _ C-SE-SE-SW Sec 18-115-21W
The undersigned hereby certificates that he / she is a duly authorized agent for the applicant, and that on the day ‘L‘hﬁ of October ,
_201 4 , a true and correct copy of the application referenced above was delivered or malled to the following parties:
Note: A copy of this affidavit must be served as a part of the application.
Name Address (AHtach additional sheets if necessary)
Davis Petroleum Inc. 7 SW 26th Avenue, Great Bend, KS 67530
Circle Star Operating Corp 7065 Confederate Park Rd Suite 102, Ft. Worth TX 76108
Samuel Gary Jr. & Associates, Inc. 1515 Wynkoop, Suite 700, Denver, CO 80202
Pelican Hill Oil & Gas, Inc. 3355 Mission Ave., Suite 237, Oceanside, CA 92058
Lynd Family Trust Dated 10/30/1996
Delmer and Dorothy Lynd, Trustees 34011 F Road, RR#3 Box 36A, Ellis, KS 67637
eceived
KANSAS COF@ORAT!ON COMMEY §5SION
oCT 15 20
2 \ATION DIVISION
VONSEv%xCHm KS
I further attest that notice of the filing of this application was published in the __YVestern Kansas World , the official county publication
of Trego county. A copy of the affidavit of this publication 3 is attached,
v
Signed this 13" day of ._Qctober , 2014 Z&/
Applicant or Duly Authorized Agent
Subscribed and sworn to before me this \ day of __October , 2014
h
’ A
Notary Publt” e — p
e KAY L. ADAMS
My Commission Expires: ) NOTARY PUBLIC
SRS, iy apot. Exp. '
Protests may be filed by any party having a valid interest in the application. Petitions for protests shall be in wrammwwmmm dress of the

protestant and the title of the application. The petition shall include a clear and concise statement of the direct and substantial interest of the protestant in the proceedings,
including the manner in which the protestant may be affected, and the nature, extent, character and grounds of the protest. Protestants shall serve the protest upon the
applicant by mait or personal service at the same time or before the protestant files the protest with the Conservation Division. Protests must be filed within 30 days of the
publication notice of the application.

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 266 N Main St, Ste 220, Wichita, K5 67202-1513



STATE OF KANSAS,
. COUNTY OF TREGO, ss.

Jerry L. Millard/Cathy R. Millard, of lawful
age, being duly sworn upon ocath states that
he/she is the Publisher of

THE WESTERN KANSAS WORLD

A weekly newspaper printed in the State
of Kansas, and published in and of general
circulation in Trego County, Kansas, with a
generally paid circulation on a yearly basis
in Trego County, Kansas, and that said news-
paper is not a trade, religious or fraternal
publication.

Said newspaper is a weekly published at
least 50 times a year; has been so published
continuously and uninterruptedly in said
county and state for a period of more than
five years prior to the first publication of said
notice; and has been admitted at the post of-
fice of WaKeeney, Kansas, in said county as
second class matter.

That the attached notice is a true copy there-
of and was published in the regular and en-
tire issue of said newspaper for

consecutive
weeks, the first publication thereof being
made as aforesaid(?o the

day of

ki w0 JA

with subsequent publications being made on
the following dates:

, 20

, 20

Sign P A/JV t

Subscribed an sworn before this
[’ dayof_ L CJ%‘/C/L/

20 4 .

{:/!’
/// [ ART u%r&b@

Notary Plﬁ)l

21

"l) Al,/ rx

My Commission expires:

ff':’, Lsnzamu. l, coi%
7

Printer's Fee $

Additional copies $

! ' JMF&Y r‘um C-Sta1e 0l hupsas
’ ,;' é’;‘ n TAMMY MIEDEL

AFFIDAVIT OF PUBLICATION

(Pz:bl:sAhed inthe Western Kansas World October 9, 2014)
BEFORE THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
OF THE STATE OF KANSAS

“in the Maiter of the Apphéation of
- CIRCLE STAR'OPERATING

CORPORATION for a Permit Authonzmg
the Dnsposa! of Produced Water into the

Well Locate in-Tre rega County, KS
KCC License No. 34781
CONSERVAT!ON DIVISION
'NOTICE OF PENDING APPLICATION
TO: ALL OIL AND GAS PRODUCERS, UNLEASED
MINERAL INTEREST OWNERS, LANDOWNERS, AND ALL

« PERSONS WHOMSOEVER CONCERNED.

: before the Sta

You, and each of you, are hereby notified that CIRCLE
STAR OPERATING CORPORATION has filed an Application
Ié:;Corporatlon Commission for a permit au-

‘the’Lyn
i Trego County, Kansas, at the following location: 330" FSL

19 FWL of Section 18, Township 11 South, Range
Trego, County, Kansas. The Apphcahon requests

: that th permlt be issued altow:ng the weli to operate ‘with a

David E. Bengtson

maximumioperating pressure of 100 pSIg and a ‘maximum

injection rate of-500 bbls per day. °

The Apphcatlon for the issuance of a dxsposaj well permtt

ust SWD 18-1 well is.pending before

ill be granted without hearing unless,
m publication of this notice, a proper

‘ cC Division.of the

wuthln thmy(— ,) jay
written protesg

objection. The written protest’ sh
sas Corporation Commission, ‘Conservation Division, 266
North Main Street, Suite 220, Wichita, Kansas, 67202»1513
if a proper written protest is timely fi led with the Commission
this matter will be set for hearing by the Commission. The
hearing will be held at the Commission Hearing Room, Kan-
sas Corporation Commission, 266 North Main.Street, Suite
220, Wichita, Kansas... .

All parties in any ‘way’ interested or concerned shall take
notice of the feregoing and govern themselves accordingly.

CIRCLE STAR OPERATING CORPORATION
7065 Confederate Park Road, Suite 102

Fort Worth, TX 76108

STINSON LEONARD STREET LLP
1625 N, Waterfront Parkway, Suite 300

. Wichita, Kansas 67206-6620

(FAX) 265-1349
Attorneys for Circle Star Operating Corporation .
o . . ) -lic

Receved
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION



http:eJ;Jr9~r.as

AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF KANSAS \ o

County of Sedgwick /

Mark Fletchall, of lawful age, being first duly
sworn, deposeth and saith: That he is Record Filerk
of The Wichita Eagle, a daily newspaper‘pubhshed
in the City of Wichita, County of Sed g}avnck, State
of Kansas, and having a general paid cnrc‘ulauon
on a daily basis in said County, which said
newspaper has been continuous.ly and
uninterruptedly published in said Cpun}y for more
than one year prior to the first publlca}tlon qf the
notice hereinafter mentioned, and wh:ichl said ;
spaper has been entered as second class mai
I;fz::teri ali the United States Post Office in Wichita,
Kansas, and which said newspaper is not a tradfa,
religious or fraternal publication and that anotice
of a true copy is hereto attached' was publ{shed in
the regular and entire Morming issue of said The
Wichita Eagle for _1_issues, that the first
publication of said notice was

made as aforesaid on the 6th of

October ap. 2014, win

subsequent publications being made on
the following dates:

And affiant further says that he has personal
knowledge of the statements above set forth and

that they are true.

o ladl

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

6th October, 2014

JENNIFER RAE BAILEY

Notary Public - SWKansas
My Appt. E’xpites/ () Z

No: blic ck County, Kansas

s

Printer’s Fee : $244.60

LEGAL PUBLICATION

. Published in The Wichita Eagle
October ¢, 2014 (3321588)
BEFORE THE STATE CORPORATION

~ COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF KANSAS
inthe Matier of the } KCC License
Appiication of CIRCLE ) No, 34781
STAR OPERATING )
CORPORATION fora ) CONSERVATION
Permii Authorizing the ) DIVISION
Disposal of Produced )
Water ino the Lynd )
Family Trust SWD 18- }
Well Located in Trege )

County, KS H

NOTICE OF p| G APPLICATIO|
TO:ALL OIL A { AS T PRODU RS,
UNLEASED MINERAL INTERERT

OWNERS, LANDOWNERS, AND  ALL
1 PERSONS WHOMSOEVER CONCERNED. .
¢ You, and each of you, are hereby notified that

CIRCLE STAR OPERATING CORPORATION

has filed an Application before the State

Corporalion  Commission for a permit

authorizing ihe disposal of prodiced water inlo

the Cedar Hill formation in the Lynd Family

Trust SWD 18-1 well located in Trego Counly,

Kansas, af the following location: 330° FSL and

2,319 FWL of Section 18, Township 11 South,

Range 21 West, Trego Counly, Kansas. The

Apvlication requests that the permit be issued

allowing the well to operate with a maximum

operating pressure of 10 psig and a maximum
iniection rate of 500 bbls per day,

The Apolication for the issuancé of a disposal

well permit for the Lynd Family Trust SWD

18-1 well is pending before the Commission

and will be granled without hearing unless,

within thirty (30) days from publicalion of this
nofice, a proper wrillen profest Is received
by the Conservalion Division of ihe” Kansas
Corporalion Commission, Any vrofest 1o the

Application must be in writing and should

clearly slate the grounds of objection. The.

writlen protest should be mailed lo the Kansas
Corporation Commission,  Conservation
Division, 266 North Main’ Street, Sulle 220,
Wichita, Kansas, 67202-1513. W a proper
writlen profest is limely filed with the
Commission this matter will be set for hearing
by the Commission. The hearing will be held
al the Commission Hearing Room, Kansas
Corporation Commission, 265 North  Maln
Streel, Suite 220, Wichita, Kansas.

All parties in any way inferested or concerned
shall take notice of the foregoing and govern
hemselves accordingly.

CIRCLE STAR OPERATING
CORPORATION

7065 Confederate Pack Road, Suite 102
Fort Worth, TX 7108

David E. Bengtson

STINSON LEONARD STREET LLP .
1625 N. Waterfroni Parkway, Suile 300
Wichila, Kansas 67206-6620

(316) 265-8800

(FAX]) 265-14y

Attorvevs for Circle Star Operating

Corporation

Received

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

0Ci 15 20t

SERVATION DIVISION
CON WICHITA, KS



a3
Conservation Division : a I I S aS

266 N. Main St., Ste. 220
Wichita, KS 67202-1513 Corporation Commission

Phone: 316-337-6200
Fax: 3163376211
http://kec.ks.gov/

Shari Feist Albrecht, Chair
Jay Scott Emler, Commissioner
Pat Apple, Commissioner

October 15, 2014

S JEFFREY JOHNSON

CIRCLE STAR OPERATING CORP

7065 CONFEDERATE PK RD SUITE 102
FORT WORTH TX 76108

RE: Application for Injection Well
(Design Approval Requested)
D-32,049
Lynd #18-1
Sec. 18-11S-21W
Trego County

Dear Mr. Johnson:

Sam Brownback, Governor

This letter is to confirm that we received the above referenced application in the KCC-Central Office on

October 15, 2014,

Should you have any questions regarding the application, please do not hesitate to contact Jerry Knobel at

j.knobel@kcc.ks.gov or (316) 337-6192.

Sincerely,

Cindy Metcalf
UIC Department

Cc:  Jayme Wollison /
David E. Bengtson
Jerry Knobel
file



‘ALLIED

| OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC

=]

INVOICE

PO Box 93999 Invoice Number: 145621
Southlake, TX 76092
Invoice Date: Sep 9, 2014
Voice:  (817) 546-7282 Page: 1
Fax: (817) 246-3361
Bill To: - o
Circle Star Operating Corp Lﬁ 3
7065 Confederate Pk Rd t
Suite 102 =
Fort Worth, TX 76108
S e Rl Ticket# i ~ Payment Terms
Sy g e = e e e e = = e —— e
rd Ci_rcSt__ o 5531_6 - Net 30 Days
= Camp Location ServiceDate |  DueDate
Russell Sep 9, 2014 10/9/14
Quantity | I 5 == | UnitPrice | Amount
1.00 | WELL NAM Lynd Family Trust #18-1
220.00 | CEMENT MATERIALS Acon Blend 25.00| 5,500.00
250.00 | CEMENT SERVICE Cubic Feet Charge 2.48 620.00
436.00  CEMENT SERVICE Ton Mileage Charge 2.75| 1,199.00
1.00 | CEMENT SERVICE Port Collar 2,249.84 | 2,249.84
35.00 | CEMENT SERVICE Light Vehicle Mileage 4.40 154.00
70.00 | CEMENT SERVICE Heavy Vehicle Mileage 7.70 539.00
1.00 | CEMENT SUPERVISOR | Robert Yakubovich
1.00 | EQUIPMENT OPERATOR | Nathan Donner
1.00 | EQUIPMENT OPERATOR | Kevin Rupp
ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE _Subtotal . 10,261.84
30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF Sales Tax 420.75
INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED Total Invoice Amount 10,682.59
THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS : : —
CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF FaymentiGredit Applied S
TOTAL _10,682.59



Jayme
Sticky Note
9308

Pay asap to get discount


ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 155316
Federal Tax 1.D.# 20-5075804
REMITTO PO.BOX 31 SERVICE POINT:
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 siiie I BT
- |SEC TWEP, RANGE ICALLE.D ouT |0N LOCATION |JOBSTART [JOB FINISH
DA}EZ‘T}/ / i i SN2/ | LGP
el Foet ' [COUNTY STATE
/Lease Trast |WELLE JB~[ LOCATION %q/}qd K5 72 3E 42l g reyer
OLD ORENEW {Circle one) P
CONTRACTOR QWNER
TYPEOFIOB 2o, f (o [/ UssAd 220
HOLESIZE ) 7% D, Yo CEMENT
CASING SIZE .S~ DEPTH Yot AMOUNT ORDERED {2.9Q Acoz/
TUBING SIZE DEPTH -
DRILL PIPE DEPTH
Teen PC pepTH [ ¥ 1O _
PRES. MAX MINIMUM COMMON @
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT POZMIX @
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. - GEL @
PERFS. ] CHLORIDE ___ @
DISPLACEMENT ‘f,f fﬁc @
EQUIPMENT cor/ 220 @29.00 .5500.00
@
5 ~ i7%. T500. %2
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Pades?_ 7. P77 g ._ 20l
L
4 YoT HELPER Aoyt hyn 1) s 0 7375
BULK TRUCK &
# Y23 DRIVER Feui.. P @
BULK TRUCK @
# DRIVER 3
— HANDLING 21O 545 @2-YF 4L20.00
MILEAGE Y 34 #/m 220 [IF9.00
REMARKS: TOTAL 22£5=CTS
sec loe SERYICE
I
DEPTH OF JOB ISLG
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2249-27
Clinest il c'weeletc to s l3ec BXTRAFOOTAGE @
MILEAGES3S LV 7 e 4%O 15%.c06
MANIFOLD. | @ : :
T Fna by 29 HV/*II.Z’ @ 7,79 55%-00
i @
CHARGETO: Cirete  § torm #rel &F
Lese) //?a Y6 toraL =HERY
STREET
ZIP :
cuy il PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
@
@
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLI.C. g
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment =
: ; @
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or
contractor lo do work as is listed. The above work was
done (o satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or TOTAL
contractor. 1 have read and understand the "GENERAL
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side,  SALES TAX (if Any) :
TOTAL CHARGES 1@ 2.L.7. & /}‘
7 '
PRINTED NAME _ g Fos DISCOUNT 2. 5'€ 5 741D IN 30 DAYS
oY ¥ 37
SIGNATURE /47/ 4 Jn\/'/ R g
n R L0 e S i 5 s b i S R e SR bR v TR R "*5‘."53.'
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	Confidential: Yes
	olicense: 34781
	oname: Circle Star Operating Corp
	oaddr1: 7065 CONFEDERATE PK RD
	oaddr2: SUITE 102
	ocity: FORT WORTH
	ostate: TX
	ozip: 76108
	ozip4: 
	ocontact:  JaymeWollison
	oarea: 817
	ophone: 744-8502
	clicense: 34535
	cname: Integrity Drilling Co., LLC
	geologist: Chris Bean
	purchaser: none
	classofcompletion: NewWell
	WellType: SWD
	othertype: 
	orig_depth: 
	RePerf: Off
	ConvToPROD: Off
	gswpermit: 
	cdate: 12/12/2014
	tdate: 08/28/2014
	sdate: 08/22/2014
	enhrpermit: 
	gasstoragewell: Off
	swdpermit: 
	enhancedrecovery: Off
	saltwaterdisposal: Yes
	dualcompletion: Off
	dpermit: 
	commingled: Off
	cpermit: 
	ConvToSWD: Off
	ConvToENHR: Off
	ConvToGSW: Off
	Deepening: Off
	plugback: Off
	org_comp_date: 
	old_well_name: 
	old_operator: 
	ta: Off
	API: 15-195-22960-00-00
	SpotDescription: 
	Subdivision4Smallest: 
	Subdivision3: SE
	Subdivision2: SE
	Subdivision1Largest: SW
	Section: 18
	Township: 11
	Range: 21
	RangeDirection: West
	FeetNSFromReference: 330
	NorthSouthFromReference: South
	FeetEWFromReference: 2310
	EastWestFromReference: West
	Corner: SW
	Latitude: 
	Longitude: 
	NAD27: Off
	NAD83: Off
	WGS84: Off
	County: Trego
	lname: Lynd Family Trust
	wellnumber: 18-1
	FieldName: 
	ProdFormation: na
	ElevationGL: 2234
	ElevationKB: 2244
	td: 4020
	pbtd: 1601
	surfacecasingsettingdepth: 225
	MultStageCollar: Yes
	MultStageCollarDepth: 1816
	Alt2CementCircFrom: 1816
	Alt2CementCircTo: 0
	Alt2SacksOfCement: 
	chloride: 2200
	fluid: 4500
	dewater: Evaporated
	foname: 
	flease: 
	flicense: 
	fqtr: 
	fsection: 
	ftownship: 
	frange: 
	fRangeDirection: Off
	fcounty: 
	fpermit: 
	LtrOfConfidReceived: Yes
	ConfRel: Yes
	DateConfLetterRecd: 12/16/2014
	DateConfReleased: 12/15/2016
	WirelineLogsRecd: Yes
	GeoReportRecd: Off
	SentToUIC: Yes
	sig_Title: 
	sig_date: 
	ALT: II
	AppByInitials: NAOMI JAMES
	Date Approved: 12/16/2014
	DrillStemTests: Yes
	Samples: Yes
	CoresTaken: No
	ElectricLogs: Yes
	elog1: Attached
	log: Off
	sample: Yes
	form1: Attached
	top1: Attached
	datum1: Attached
	form2: 
	top2: 
	datum2: 
	form3: 
	top3: 
	datum3: 
	form4: 
	top4: 
	datum4: 
	form5: 
	top5: 
	datum5: 
	form6: 
	top6: 
	datum6: 
	form7: 
	top7: 
	datum7: 
	Casing: New
	purpose1: Surface Casing
	size1: 12.25
	casing1: 8.625
	weight1: 24
	setting1: 225
	cement1: Class A
	sacks1: 200
	additive1: gel 3% 2% cacl
	purpose2: Production
	size2: 7.875
	casing2: 5.5
	weight2: 15.5
	setting2: 4020
	cement2: ASC
	sacks2: 200
	additive2: gilsonite 6% salt 10%
	purpose3: 
	size3: 
	casing3: 
	weight3: 
	setting3: 
	cement3: 
	sacks3: 
	additive3: 
	p1: Off
	p2: Off
	p3: Yes
	p4: Yes
	depth1: 3127-3877
	type1: class a
	sacks1_add: 75
	add1: 
	depth2: 1925-1600
	type2: class a
	sacks2_add: 35
	add2: 
	FracTreat: No
	FracTreatExceeds: Off
	Registry: Off
	shots1: Attached
	perf1: Attached
	acid1: Attached
	d1: Attached
	shots2: 
	perf2: 
	acid2: 
	d2: 
	shots3: 
	perf3: 
	acid3: 
	d3: 
	shots4: 
	perf4: 
	acid4: 
	d4: 
	shots5: 
	perf5: 
	acid5: 
	d5: 
	tubingsize: 2.875
	tubingdepth: 1340.6
	packerdepth: 1340.6
	linerrun: No
	firstdateofproduction: 12/16/2014
	flow: Off
	pump: Off
	gas_lift: Off
	otherprodmethod: Yes
	othertypeprodmethod: swd gravity
	oil_prod: 
	gas_prod: 
	water: 
	gas_oil: 
	gravity: 
	vented: Off
	used_lease: Off
	sold: Off
	openhole: Off
	perforation: Yes
	duallycompleted: Off
	commingledcompletion: Off
	othercompletion: Off
	othertypecompodmethod: 
	prodinterval: 
	otherprodinterval: 


